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Women / 5 / Sr D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sullivan5610
CGA

9.375 9.300 9.6009.275 37.550
1T 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Evgenia Polishchuk5638
San Mateo

9.350 9.525 9.2759.275 37.425
3T 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Sophia Sevic5606
Airborne

9.375 9.225 9.3259.350 37.275
1T 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Sarah Sanders5645
Twisters

9.050 9.225 9.4509.250 36.975
11 4T 5 2 4 

4 

Victoria Renner5614
Edge

9.225 9.250 9.1258.700 36.300
7 3 9 8 5 

5 

Maia Chase5637
Redwood Empire

9.025 8.950 9.1509.125 36.250
12T 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Brianna Calibo5629
Gymtowne

9.075 8.700 9.4008.675 35.850
10 9T 10 3 7 

7 

Courtney Krauss5623
Gold Star

9.250 9.125 9.0008.400 35.775
6 6 13T 9 8 

8 

Elise Lee5651
West Valley

9.100 8.475 8.8009.325 35.700
9 12 2 12 9 

9 

Jacqueline Leveille5622
Gold Star

9.300 8.700 8.9258.575 35.500
5 9T 11 10 10 

10 

Janessa Castrence5635
Pacific West

9.350 8.775 8.8758.400 35.400
3T 8 13T 11 11 

11 

Trinity Granat5631
Miyagi

8.950 8.650 8.7509.000 35.350
14 11 7 13 12 

12 

Lola Robinson5630
Bayshore Elite

9.025 7.525 9.1508.725 34.425
12T 15 8 6T 13 

13 

Victoria Zeigler5616
Elevate

8.925 8.050 8.7258.550 34.250
15 13 12 14 14 

14 

Jenna Fratus5609
Byers Roseville

8.900 7.700 8.5508.175 33.325
16 14 15 16 15 

15 

Franchesca Bongcaron5615
Elevate

8.825 7.450 8.3508.000 32.625
17 16 17 17 16 

16 

Jane Coy5620
Galaxy

9.125 6.500 8.7008.100 32.425
8 17 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Jonas-Delson5633
Novato

9.300 9.125 9.6259.700 37.750
5T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Annie Perez5640
Santa Cruz

9.525 9.425 9.6009.100 37.650
1 1 4T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Shick5619
Elevate

9.325 8.975 9.6509.200 37.150
3T 5 2T 1 3 

3 

Hollis Wellington5604
Airborne

9.325 9.050 9.3509.200 36.925
3T 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Shanti Adams5636
Redwood Empire

9.075 9.100 9.2509.100 36.525
13T 3 4T 5 5 

5 

Cierra Lowry5634
Pacific West

9.075 8.650 9.1008.800 35.625
13T 7 9 7 6 

6 

Bryn Polly5642
Technique

9.375 8.200 8.7758.875 35.225
2 8 8 9 7 

7 

Alara Pearce5607
All Star

9.275 7.825 9.0258.950 35.075
7 13T 7 8 8 

8 

Ruby Smith5611
CSC - Race

9.150 8.025 9.1258.275 34.575
10T 10T 12 6 9 

9 

Sky Kezmoh5641
Technique

9.150 8.750 8.2508.250 34.400
10T 6 13 14 10 

10 

Mary Baranda5612
Clovis

9.300 8.100 8.6758.300 34.375
5T 9 11 12 11 

11 

Jordan West5649
USA Sports

8.975 8.025 8.7258.000 33.725
15 10T 14 11 12 

12 

Gracey Lanza5603
Pacific Edge

9.200 7.825 8.7507.925 33.700
8T 13T 15 10 13 

13 

Emily Hale5628
GymStars Stockton

8.925 6.650 8.1509.050 32.775
16 16 6 15 14 

14 

Kira Thomas5644
Truckee

9.100 7.150 8.4007.850 32.500
12 15 16 13 15 

15 

Kendyl Kring5608
Byers Roseville

9.200 7.850 6.9508.400 32.400
8T 12 10 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margaret Hancock5613
Edge

9.200 9.350 9.0009.600 37.150
8 1 1 10T 1 

1 

Madeline Ho5639
San Mateo

9.125 9.125 9.1259.375 36.750
11 3 2 7T 2 

2 

Alyssa Phen5618
Elevate

9.425 9.275 9.0008.875 36.575
1 2 9 10T 3 

3 

Maya Ramde5624
Gold Star

9.275 8.850 9.3509.000 36.475
3T 4 6T 2T 4 

4 

Davee Birch5650
V-Force

9.150 8.625 9.2509.350 36.375
9T 7 3T 5 5 

5 

Leah Robbie5605
Airborne

9.325 8.750 8.8759.000 35.950
2 5T 6T 15 6 

6 

Alexsis Altheide5627
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.400 8.9759.350 35.750
12 9 3T 12T 7 

7 

Lauren Casey5643
Thrive

9.225 8.200 9.4758.650 35.550
6T 12 10 1 8 

8 

Lesly Duke5626
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.300 9.3008.250 35.000
9T 10 11 4 9 

9 

Sophia Jidkov5625
Gold Star

9.250 8.550 9.1258.000 34.925
5 8 13T 7T 10 

10 

Sydney Ricks5617
Elevate

9.225 8.175 9.1508.225 34.775
6T 13 12 6 11 

11 

Chelsea DiLaura5648
USA Sports

8.700 8.075 8.9758.900 34.650
16 14 8 12T 12 

12 

Andi Madison5621
Galaxy

8.750 8.275 9.3508.000 34.375
14 11 13T 2T 13 

13 

Addison Mullins5601
Accel

9.275 6.825 9.0509.075 34.225
3T 17 5 9 14 

14 

Maytal Friedman5632
Gold Star

8.825 8.750 8.9257.150 33.650
13 5T 17 14 15 

15 

Isabel Luu5647
Redwood Coast

8.725 7.450 8.4757.650 32.300
15 16 15 16 16 

16 

Serena Mauser5602
Aerials

8.325 7.850 7.3507.600 31.125
17 15 16 17 17 

17 
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